F28
Wireless System
Building Automation Products, Inc. • 750 North Royal Avenue, Gays Mills, WI 54631 USA
Tel: +1-608-735-4800 • Fax: +1-608-735-4804 • Email: sales@bapihvac.com • Web: www.bapihvac.com
Resistance Output Module (ROM)
Overview
The Resistance Output Module (ROM) converts
the temperature data from the BAPI Receiver into a

BACnet IP Output
Module
Ordering Information
PART NUMBERS
BA/ROM-BLE-102-EZ ........... Resistance Output Module, 10K-2 thermistor curve
BA/ROM-BLE-103-EZ ........... Resistance Output Module, 10K-3 thermistor curve
BA/ROM-BLE-10311-EZ........ Resistance Output Module, 10K-3(11K) thermistor curve
BA/ROM-BLE-20-EZ ............. Resistance Output Module, 20K thermistor curve